X. QuuaHcu u_“\\\\
OUHAHCOBW NHCTUTYLINA
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS
11. BAHKM KbM 31.12.2000 FOAMHA'
BANKS AS OF 31.12.2000'
Bpou B
Number
_—-\
35 BNB and Commercial banks

BHB u mvpaoBcku baxku

' UamouHuk: BHB.

' Source: Bulgarian National Bank.

12. BAANAHC HA BEbATAPCKATA HAPOOHA BAHKA KbM 31.12.2000 TOOMHA!
BALANCE SHEET OF BULGARIAN NATIONAL BANK AS OF 31.12.2000'

Xuasgu AeBoBe

Thousand Levs

Xuanagu AeBoBe
Thousand Levs

Mapu4Hu cpegcmBa u cymu,

npegocmateHu Ha 6axku

3Aamo u gpyau 6aazo-
POgHU MemaAu

LlenHu kHuxka

Kpegumu, npegocmaBeHu
Ha banku u gpyau
¢uHaHcoBu UHCMuUMyUUU
HayucaeHu B3emaHus

3a auxBu

BaemaHua om npaBumea-
cmBomo

Kanumaao6u unBecmuuuu
u kBoma 8 MBQ
OvazompadHu akmuBu
Opyzu akmuBu

CYMA HA AKTUBA

' Mamounuk: BHB

208

AKTUB

ASSETS

1950677

731266

4702929

17

61456

2560928

1756047

141395
28477

11833192

Sums extended
to banks

Gold

Securities

Credits to banks
and other financial
institutions

Interests
Bank claims on
government

Capital investments
and IMF quota
Long-term assets
Other assets

TOTAL ASSETS

3agbakeHus kbm Banku
u gpyau ¢uHaHcoBu
UHCMuUMyuuu

[eno3umu u cmemku
Ha npaBumeacmBomo

3agbakenua kem MBO
no kBomama 3a yyacmue

Kpegumu

om MBO®

Adpyau 3agbaxkeHus
BaHkHomu u moHemu
8 obpaweHue
HauucaeHus u gpyau
nacuBu

BCUYKO NACKBM

KAMUTAA

Kanumaa
PesepBu

CYMA HA NACUBA
N KANUTAAA

NMACKB

LIABILITIES

515938

2608517

1659202

2778646
680298
2504693

193177
10940471

20000
972721

11933192

Contribution to
banks and other
financial institutions
Deposits and
accounts of the
Government

Contribution to IMF
and participation guot

Credits to the

IMF

Other liabilities
Banknotes and coins
in circulation

Other liabilities
TOTAL LIABILITIES

CAPITAL

Capital
Reserves

TOTAL LIABILITIE
AND CAPITAL

' Source: Bulgarian National Bal
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